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Compact, Lithium Powered, Easy Control

Z{HESH M2 B2 T2H0|M T3t AR
S SN HIZS S0t 58X AT 43
HBE BE AR S0 QK| H4 5|43}
-1.55/2E DY Mel 7t

EP
P320
SR FRHAL
R Q 2000 1500
515 B4 742 600 600
A5 142 118

E3 FHNKIS] Z0] 416 416

A L 560(685) 600(700)
T3 K| 50/150/1150 50/150/1150
9| BkE 1403 1403
Z|CH BAH= (ZxH/ A ) 6/16 8/16
HHE 2| Ziet/ A2 22t 48/20 48/10




|

P320 / P315 217}?

?

=HESHEA=
So SUAHIS

i
O

=hi =

A DE, 0.8W & 2H

MBS £3t 2243 1Y

s
L

0.75W




&5 GIO[E

LE/HHEE]

4.15
419
4.2
4.21
4.22
4.25
4.32
4.34.1
4.34.2
4.35
S.1
9.2
2.3
5.8
5.10
6.1
6.2
6.4
6.5
8.1
10.5
10.7

ZIH[|0|A

Ok
>+
A
L

m m b
S & & '.LH :',:.ga_“
o B
> >
> iy
M o
Off oM
o Ty
A &
2
4o 12
e

.

3 SIX|OIA] 2] S| &0l (3]4/2]cH)
E3382 A| 50|

44| 20|

E30| QeTHR|e| 20|

A L)

Z3 K3

E3 9424742

K|} 50|, EHI0]A 54

Z2|E 1000x1200 7t2Yee| S= Lt
H2{|E 8001200 Z0|go| S2 L]

|

FGH A=
T':ZIH_I

lot
r
e
Wh)

0

|.|'|

, E{RH/ S
e|me £ M1/

4 &5, MY/

A|cH AALE, HxH/2H Y
MH|A E&jj0]3

TS5 2E|£2{S260R 7IF
2|ZE DE{ =2 S315%

HHE{2| KQ/HA K2t

}.

OF

ol > R O

B11
H3
H14
H13
LT
| 2
B1/B2
S/E/L
BS
M2
AST
AST
WA

mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm

km/h
m/s

m/s
%

kW

KW
V/AN

dB(A)

P320

EP
P320
PSRN
HA
2000
600
947
1198
142
679/1463
116/26
Z2|P2|E
®190x55
D80X61
D74x30
1x/4
410(535)
110
650/1200
80
1566
416
560(685)
50/150/1150
560(685)
30
2163
2076
1403
4.5/4.7
0.013/0.016
0.037/0.030
6/6
ZSINEN
0.75
0.8
48V/20Ah
9
DC
7 |[AA
74

*&izo| 2x| 10| 71 ARJOILE 70l 70| 2US 4 UALIC

P315

EP
P315
THRFA
24
1500
600
947
1198
118
530/1088
96/22
S| aIE
®190x55
D80x61
D74x30
1x/4
410(535)
110
650/1200
80
1566
416
560(685)
50/150/1150
560(685)
25
2163
2076
1403
4.5/5.0
0.022/0.025
0.065/0.060
8/16
XA
0.75
0.8
48V/10Ah
6.5
DC
7| A4
74



f

Option

2 A Eﬂ-g

—_ O

P320

TGS G GO S TEAL SN EL I TS D

FORKOW

| |
V/ |
- i
| = ‘j.\ i
RN m=p5
S S %
W2 | =
| 18
Ast
@ Ji= A O Hel Al

P315

X3

=

E3 LH=q7E =0
ol5 HiR| /¥
o= HfR| 2|

5 2 A%
HHE{ 2| 22
3
HHE] 2| FEA|
IHAE HIF
|

==

[

—
= =X

AR OEIE 37|

(T HYER AL 7}s)

@ 560%1150, 800~2000
@ 6851150, 800~2000

® 80

® 0|5
® PU

® PU

O 48V 20Ah 2|50[2
O 48V-5A%/E

@ TIo| ESF EA

O te

@ o2 O72&%
@ 7|2 TE
® iz 34

: l | !.- I__..-f #_.__:___

T 685 MEH A

A > 685mm
B < 365mm

@ 560*1150,800~2000
® 6851150, 800~2000

® 80

® 0|5
® PU

® FPU

O 48V 10AhEl&0[2 O 48V 20Ah 2|§0|2
O 48V-5A2lF

@ Tio| S EA|

@Ol O7[2E%E

@ 7|=2FH

® 7|z z

Ot

EIZ: 560 Ml Al

A > 560mm
B < 230mm

www.forkon.co.kr



